
  EASTER
ADVERTISING

Prices

Space and Artwork Deadline:

Publication Date:

Get Started

Large Circulation

March 16, 2015

March 26, 2015

 Contact Karen at (405)942-3000 x4360 or kkinnaird@bgco.org 

The Messenger has a paid subscription base of nearly 50,000 and a readership of nearly 100,000.  
The Baptist Messenger is the third largest of any paid publication in Oklahoma behind only 

The Oklahoman and the Tulsa World.

The Easter Advertising issue is an opportunity for businesses to advertise their products and 
services, organizations to advertise their spring special events, and churches to advertise their 

Easter services, and events at discounted prices.

Rates are for full color ads. Discounted rates for commercial, non-profit, and BGCO church 
rates for the insert are below.  See www.baptistmessenger.com/advertise for standard rates.

COMMERCIAL
$190
$403
$828
$1656
$3398

NON-PROFIT
$159
$335
$688
$1376
$2822

BGCO CHURCHES
$123
$260
$533
$1067
$1918

AD SIZE
1/16 Page
1/8 Page
1/4 Page
1/2 Page
Full Page

2015


