2015 EASTER ADVERTISING

The Easter Advertising issue is an opportunity for businesses to advertise their products and services, organizations to advertise their spring special events, and churches to advertise their Easter services, and events at discounted prices.

Large Circulation

The Messenger has a paid subscription base of nearly 50,000 and a readership of nearly 100,000. The Baptist Messenger is the third largest of any paid publication in Oklahoma behind only *The Oklahoman* and the *Tulsa World*.

Prices

Rates are for full color ads. Discounted rates for commercial, non-profit, and BGCO church rates for the insert are below. See www.baptistmessenger.com/advertise for standard rates.

AD SIZE	COMMERCIAL	NON-PROFIT	BGCO CHURCHES
I/I6 Page	\$190	\$159	\$123
1/8 Page	\$403	\$335	\$260
1/4 Page	\$828	\$688	\$533
I/2 Page	\$1656	\$1376	\$1067
Full Page	\$3398	\$2822	\$1918

Space and Artwork Deadline:

March 16, 2015

Publication Date: March 26, 2015

Get Started

Contact Karen at (405)942-3000 x4360 or kkinnaird@bgco.org